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Nome
NARUTO
TIRA ONDA
BIPOLAR
FALCAO
MARREQUITA
LIGEIRINHO
ABUSADO
LANTERNA VERDE
HORA DO SHOW
ABUSADO
XALITINHA

FONSECA

Anilha
amacap
amacap

amaca

coelho
coelho
coleho
coelho
coelho
coelho
amacap
coelho

coelho

Dono
EDSON/DAVI
ROBERTINHO
MAYCON RODRIGUES
BAIANO
ALEX
FERNANDO
MAYCON RODRIGUES
PAULO CESASR
ROBSON
CLAUDIO
XALITA

ROBO

COLEIRO 31/07/2021
Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Cidade
RIO
NITEROI
RJ
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
MARICA
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONGALO
SAO GONGALO
RIO
ITABORAI
MARICA

10/15 min
0/208
0/120
0/106
0/105
0/75
0/74
0/72
0/66
0/60
0/50
0/24
0/22

Pontos
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